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Website: www.siamtravelmart.co.th

1GB/Day

2GB/Day

Price

Price

Japan
Korea
Taiwan

Line Official: @siamtravelmart
Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com

Tel: 02-1385151 Fax: 02-1385161
ari1Ms 2-A: 09:00-18:00 a: 09:00-13:00

@siamtravelm

Ling Add Friend

art

fave Tugvenn wawa:aon
Tndov ussldgoga 5 aunsal

Singapore
Malaysia

VietNam

200.-

China

300.-

380.-

Hong Kong
Macao
Indonesia

250.-

300.-

Laos

280.-

India

280.-

380.-

480.-

Nepal

280.-

380.-

480.-

Jordan

330.-

380.-

480.-

Georgia

330.-

380.-

480.-

Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands

280.-

330.-

380.-
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Website: www.siamtravelmart.co.th
Line Official: @siamtravelmart
Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com
Tel: 02-1385151 Fax: 02-1385161

paims »-A: 09:00-18:00 a: 09:00-13:00

* huaswnsnidanBaus:AumsIGumMvUUUSIBUAAALWULAL
uaniktiodInUs:nugudirquuungunsouagtunds tusim 1Sudu 627 uvin

Us:dusisAduasavnisidumvuiddivds:inga
CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

ANuAuAsDvlaSILIUIBUD WS Uy
Coverage and Sum Insured

Essential
msidedsaiiovoingifinquazanuvms 2,000,000
Mménnwennafifioduludious:ing 2,000,000
Asnuiwenadatioviltiaduluy: 1 100,000
ToudsioSudns hdny 2,000/24uu.
WOugUsetut: wiatuck goaaliitiiu 10,000
£, = 2.
n n 3
4 ol Faid 2,000,000
mtgselumsdoawniodinduusainaniann 2,000,000
MmdselumsiGumona:Awni@oludeouy 50.000
wWs:HiudgRlsvwowacoUs:Hna :
msdodoyasndudsanaine 50,000
o kg 50,000
ANUSURQUDUGDYARaMuUDN 1,000,000
uimsdsokdsanidu 24 Foluv AsDUAQU
msuamanmstdumy 100,000
Atgdwmsaasiudumsiduno 100,000
1,000/650.
msawoviiestu qoaclkfiu 4,000
mswaratresoud Jums 1,000/6u.
Saswhedovovawmsiu goqolihfiu 4,000
msiGumvoaidinnms 1,000/65u.
wWisudumomsou goaaliiiu 4,000
1,000/650,
mswaramsdaiiedGu qoAaliiiu 4,000
1,000/65u
Aanwadwaonsadudumo avaaliitiu 4,000
msgeudonsonoud th 1,000/8u/s/ga
@umvnaz/ronswidudoudd> goaaliiiiu 8,000
MISFOUH o doudd »
uandméumo
i 1) g lll)lt-“llll\‘ -
ANUSURQdaUasIAsan -
msgaudonionnudemouov _
nSwodumetudiu

UNUADUWSIDUSW
dmsudiustAunengskio 6 1dou fiv 85 U
* FwouBuWs:Audomuds 1. vooiilorgsm3v 66 - 85 U o:lu 50%
* vovBDUBU WS AUABMUASYTSUMSIO AvddudgnuusuRtEon
* Swpuibus:Auismuds 1. vooRATIYSKIW 6 1dou - 10 U oulu 50%
vovHnuduws:Husisthoduua:gogaliiiiu 1,500,000 vin

= 5. a4 ) =
UTL’k‘Vlf‘WIhJ'r}’;;H?EN BUTM, BT, AL, INTURIUUS, *p‘ﬂ"\'u".v‘uﬂ,
niugean, ﬂ'%ﬁﬁi{b'z‘ﬁimxﬁﬂ, m:ﬁ'snﬁ”ﬁ
Ussmaunsuuaan, assudglssmaugiuad
R u]d-m-..‘: hiolus 2, q Soulurisudadutorus:dusunnas
** Suus:iusislas USON SudawnAus:dude Sida (umou)
simsoudnduus:du vov USGn Sudawadus:Aude Sida (Umvu)
ua: fUSMS YoV USHN deWNsIamnsn 1Mo BeusSssuad
i1u USUn Juumdadus:dusie dida (unou)
j f uBUN UL fiufie Frda (umvu) druouiniu

ey T R

Hio
Tosasv ua: 1Bauly Wulde

-n
T

Premium

4,000,000
4,000,000

200,000

3,000/2400.
gogolitiu 15,000

3,000,000
3,000,000
150,000
150,000
150,000
3,000,000
ASDUAQU

300,000

300,000

2,000/6uu.
gogaliitiu 8,000

2,000/6uu.
gogaluiu 8,000

2,000/65u
goaaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vu.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/60u.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

5,000/8u/d/g0
Jogaluifiu 40,000

3,000
3,000
15,000

50,000
oy
Sutdiumo

1-4 5u
5
6
7
8
9
10

n
12

UHUADUWSIDUGW Comprehensive Plan

Ukimate

6,000,000

6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24v0.
gogaluifiu 20,000

4,000,000

4,000,000

200,000

200,000

200,000

4,000,000

AsauAju

500,000

500,000

4,000/66u.
Foaaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6vu.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vu
Fogaluiniu 16,000

4,000/60u.
gogaluifiu 16,000

4,000/6vu.
gogalitiu 16,000

5,000/8u/d/ya
gvgaluiiu 40,000

5,000

5,000

20,000

100,000

Essential
627

740
859

985
1,005
1,024

1183
1,202

Ling Add Friend

= | - .
@siamtravelmart

KINauldsunduudv
Bwmthidhune

Line Add Friend

@siamtravelmart

wasdacio
02-1385151 /7 080-2345780

Line : @siamtravelmart

s/ (un)

Premium
1,115
1378
1,394
1,467
1,777
1,805
1,832
2,057
2,085

Ultimate

1,378
1,748
1,769
1,860
2,191
2,226
2,261
2,541
2,576



